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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHN
OLOGY SENAPATI MA

NIPUR
Academic Program ALL
Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

INDIAN INSTITUTE Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 30685 42798
OF INFORMATION  Engineering (4 Years,
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TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR
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Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

39476

6871

7903

13069

16296

8274

8646

3763

45959

7208

8183

16142

19689

9053

10297

4172
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INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

4313

33556

6778

11971

7986

3705

32474

46056

4454

41738

7047

15461

8534

3966

48388

55561
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INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
specialization in VLSI and
Embedded Systems (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

7915

9071

14315

20233

8910

10436

4042

4497

40333

8234

9532

17234

21715

9671

10738

4366

4802

50091

4/6



7/11/24, 2:37 PM

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
SENAPATI
MANIPUR

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
specialization in VLSI and
Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
specialization in VLSI and
Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
specialization in VLSI and
Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
specialization in VLSI and
Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Digital India

Power

o Empower
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

8116

14856

9058

4193

8361

17256

9677

4397
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