

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology
Institute Name	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHN OLOGY SENAPATI MA NIPUR
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30685	42798

TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Bachelor of Technology)					
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39476	45959
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6871	7208
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7903	8183
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13069	16142
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16296	19689
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8274	9053
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8646	10297
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3763	4172

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4313	4454
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33556	41738
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6778	7047
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11971	15461
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7986	8534
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3705	3966
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32474	48388
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46056	55561

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7915	8234
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9071	9532
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14315	17234
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20233	21715
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8910	9671
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10436	10738
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4042	4366
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4497	4802
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40333	50091

, 2-	, 2.37 FIVI			JUSAA			
		Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8116	8361
	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14856	17256
	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9058	9677
	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SENAPATI MANIPUR	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4193	4397

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





